
8.—319

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS I.—COLONIAL SECRETA ,Y—continued.

Item 1879-80.

£ s. d. £ s. (1,

LUNATIC ASYLUMS—continued.

19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42

VOTE No. 13—continued.
Asylums—continued.
New Plymouth—Keeper and Clerk

Nurse
Bations, &c.
Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous

Wellington—
Medical Officer
Keeper
Matron
Clerk and Storekeeper
Attendants and Servants—8 Male Attendants at £100, 6 Female

Attendants at £50, Cook at £50, Laun-
dress at £50

Rations
Fuel and Light
Clothing and Bedding
Surgery and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale...
Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous ...
Furniture ... .7.

Napier—
Medical Officer (also Surgeon to Gaol £50)
Attendants—Married Couple £170, Attendant

£80
Eations
Bedding and Clothing
Fuel and Light
Surgery and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale...
Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous ...

Nelson—
Medical Officer
Keeper and Clerk
Matron
Attendants and Servants—5 Male Attendants, 2 at £70, 3 at £60,

Cook at £40, and 2 Female Attendants
at £40

Eations
Fuel and Light
Bedding and Clothing
Surgery and Dispensary
Wines, Spirits, Porter, and Ale...
Necessaries, incidental and miscellaneous ...
Furniture

Christchurch—Local Inspector
Medical Officer
Eesident Medical Superintendent
Superintendent
Clerk and Storekeeper
Matron
Attendants and Servants—13 Male Attendants, 9 at £127, 4 at

£109 10s.; 2 Cooks, 1 at £109 10s., 1 at
£91 5s.; Messenger at £52, Kitchen Lad
at £26; 7 Female Attendants at £73
Laundress £73

25 0 0
20 0 0
50 0 0
50 0 0

200 0 0
200 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0

1,200 0 0
1,300 0 0

250 0 0
300 0 0

50 0 0
50 0 0

500 0 0
300 0 0

50 0 0

250 0 0
300 0 0
100 0 0
70 0 0
10 0 0
10 0 0

150 0 0

43
44
45
46

200 0 0
150 0 0
70 0 0

47
48
49
50
51
52
53

440 0 0
800 0 0
250 0 0
200 0 0

20 0 0
20 0 0

200 0 0
40 0 0

54
55
56
57
58
59
60

50 0 0
400 0 0
200 0 0
350 0 0
150 0 0
100 0 0

2,443 15 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

