Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS I.—COLONIAL SECRETARY—continued.

Item				1879–80.					
				£ s.		d.	£	s.	
	LUNATIC ASYLUMS	-continued.							
	VOTE No. 13—continued.								
	Asylums—continued. New Plymouth—		- 1						
19	Keeper and Clerk	•••		25	0	0			
20	Nurse	•••	•••		0	0			
$\frac{21}{22}$	Rations, &c. Necessaries, incidental and	miscellaneous	•••	50 50	0	0			
23	Wellington— Medical Officer			200	0	0			
24	Keeper	***		200	0	0			
25	Matron	•••	•••	100	0	0			
26	Clerk and Storekeeper	***	•••	100	0	0			
27	Attendants and Servants— 8 Male Attendants at Attendants at £50, C	£100, 6 Fem	ale un-						
	dress at £50	•••		1,200	0	0			
28	Rations	•••		1,300		0			
29	Fuel and Light	•••	•••	$\frac{250}{300}$	0	0			
30 31	Clothing and Bedding Surgery and Dispensary	•••	•••	50	ö	o			
32	Wines, Spirits, Porter, and	d Ale		50	0	0			
33	Necessaries, incidental and	d miscellaneous		500	0	0			
34	Furniture	•••		300	0	0			
35	Napier— Medical Officer (also Surg	on to Gool £50	or	50	0	0			
36	Attendants—Married Cou	ple £170. Attend	lant		٠	Ĭ			
	£80	•••		250	0	0			
37	Rations	•••	•••	300	0	0			
38	Bedding and Clothing	***	•••	100	0	0			
39 40	Fuel and Light Surgery and Dispensary	•••	•••	10	ŏ	o			
41	Wines, Spirits, Porter, an	d Ale	•••	10	ŏ	ŏ			
42	Necessaries, incidental and	d miscellaneous		150	0	0			
40	Nelson-			000	^				
43	Medical Officer	•••	•••	200 150	0	0			
44 45	Keeper and Clerk Matron	•••	•••	70	ŏ	o			
46	Attendants and Servants-		•••		_	-			
	5 Male Attendants, 2	at £70, 3 at £							
	Cook at £40, and 2	Female Attenda	ints	440	Λ				
47	at £40 Rations	•••	•••	440 800		0			
48	Fuel and Light	•••	•••	250		0			
49	Bedding and Clothing	***	•••	200	0	0			
5 0	Surgery and Dispensary	***	• • • •	20		0			
51	Wines, Spirits, Porter, an	d Ale	• • • •	20		0			
52 53	Necessaries, incidental an Furniture	u miscellaneous	•••	200 40	0	0			
U	Christchurch—	•••	•••		Ū				
54		•••		50	0	0			
55	Medical Officer		•••	400		0			
56		tendent	•••	200 350		0			
57 58		•••	•••	150		0			
59		•••	•••	100					
60	Attendants and Servants-								
	13 Male Attendants,	9 at £127, 4	at			!	•		
	£109 10s.; 2 Cooks, 1 at £109 10s., 1 at					ļ			
	£91 5s.; Messenger at £52, Kitchen Lad at £26; 7 Female Attendants at £73;								
	Laundress £73	ALLEHUALUS AL A	,, o ;	2,443	15	o			
	The water on oak	•••		, ,===		i			